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TS 5050.135 - Rickwand fur VX SE, TS

Eigenschaften

Artikel-Nr.
Oberflache
Farbe

Lieferumfang

Abmessung

Verpackungseinheit
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 5050.135
Pulverbeschichtet
RAL 7035

Rickwand
Befestigungsmaterial (Satz)

Breite: 1.200 mm
Hohe: 2.000 mm

1 Stiick

29.5

40
4028177650251
EC002524
EC002524

27182101



